
Registrant
Residence	County	..

Electric	and	Gas
Hybrid

Electric
Electric	and	Diesel

Hybrid
Grand	Total

Grand	Total
ALACHUA
BAKER
BAY
BRADFORD
BREVARD
BROWARD
CALHOUN
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
CLAY
COLLIER
COLUMBIA
DESOTO
DIXIE
DUVAL
ESCAMBIA
FLAGLER
FRANKLIN
GADSDEN
GILCHRIST
GLADES
GULF
HAMILTON
HARDEE
HENDRY
HERNANDO
HIGHLANDS
HILLSBOROUGH
HOLMES
INDIAN	RIVER
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAKE
LEE
LEON
LEVY
LIBERTY
MADISON
MANATEE
MARION
MARTIN

25
22,052

70
430

4,901
930

20,717
181
261
752

7,737
14,300
20,690
23,024
27,943
6,665
1,319
25,078
43,893
27,843
81,556
18,478
91,551

628
7,983
4,086
4,339

125,697
8,012
12,668
22,371

261
91
893

11,498
31,370
18,181

92
329
752

7,127
280

63,615
2,830
6,989
842
257
161
403
178
369
760
300

6,626
8,666
35,016

231
596

1,551
22,630
7,181
5,997
8,698
187

107,085
29,456

459
6,615
414

12,330
1,027,496

2

22
1
1

1

11

9

47

5
11,529

30
108

2,413
249

6,095
46
71
176

1,511
4,463
8,074
8,851
10,247
1,808
334

7,731
16,848
11,199
38,261
6,638
39,701

187
2,251
1,280
1,885
68,567
2,911
3,211
8,843

50
19
211

2,944
10,795
5,981

25
71
141

2,115
53

26,045
541

2,222
227
50
27
110
62
95
163
87

1,755
2,146
12,344

85
146
392

10,094
2,126
1,428
2,361

23
47,300
9,636
143

1,949
99

3,459
413,043

20
10,523

40
322

2,488
681

14,622
135
190
576

6,226
9,837
12,616
14,173
17,696
4,857
985

17,347
27,045
16,644
43,295
11,840
51,848

441
5,732
2,806
2,454
57,108
5,100
9,456
13,528

211
72
682

8,554
20,574
12,200

67
258
611

5,012
227

37,559
2,289
4,767
615
207
134
293
116
274
597
213

4,871
6,520
22,672

146
450

1,159
12,536
5,055
4,569
6,337
164

59,776
19,820

316
4,666
315

8,871
614,406
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Registrant
Residence	County	..

Electric	and	Gas
Hybrid

Electric
Electric	and	Diesel

Hybrid
Grand	Total

MARION
MARTIN
MIAMI-DADE
MONROE
NASSAU
OKALOOSA
OKEECHOBEE
ORANGE
OSCEOLA
PALM	BEACH
PASCO
PINELLAS
POLK
PUTNAM
SANTA	ROSA
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
ST	JOHNS
ST	LUCIE
SUMTER
SUWANNEE
TAYLOR
UNION
VOLUSIA
WAKULLA
WALTON
WASHINGTON
Z-DHSMV
Z-NO	COUNTY
Z-NON-FL	ZIPCODE 25

22,052
70
430

4,901
930

20,717
181
261
752

7,737
14,300
20,690
23,024
27,943
6,665
1,319
25,078
43,893
27,843
81,556
18,478
91,551

628
7,983
4,086
4,339

125,697
8,012
12,668
22,371

261
91
893

11,498
31,370
18,181

92
329
752

7,127
280

63,615
2,830
6,989
842
257
161
403
178
369
760
300

6,626
8,666
35,016

231
596

1,551
22,630
7,181
5,997
8,698
187

107,085
29,456

459
6,615
414

12,330
1,027,496

2

22
1
1

1

11

9

47

5
11,529

30
108

2,413
249

6,095
46
71
176

1,511
4,463
8,074
8,851
10,247
1,808
334

7,731
16,848
11,199
38,261
6,638
39,701

187
2,251
1,280
1,885
68,567
2,911
3,211
8,843

50
19
211

2,944
10,795
5,981

25
71
141

2,115
53

26,045
541

2,222
227
50
27
110
62
95
163
87

1,755
2,146
12,344

85
146
392

10,094
2,126
1,428
2,361

23
47,300
9,636
143

1,949
99

3,459
413,043

20
10,523

40
322

2,488
681

14,622
135
190
576

6,226
9,837
12,616
14,173
17,696
4,857
985

17,347
27,045
16,644
43,295
11,840
51,848

441
5,732
2,806
2,454
57,108
5,100
9,456
13,528

211
72
682

8,554
20,574
12,200

67
258
611

5,012
227

37,559
2,289
4,767
615
207
134
293
116
274
597
213

4,871
6,520
22,672

146
450

1,159
12,536
5,055
4,569
6,337
164

59,776
19,820

316
4,666
315

8,871
614,406
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